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Product Datasheet

Sodium Phosphate, CAS [[7558-79-4]]

AMO-M19985

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

Sodium Phosphate, CAS [[7558-79-4]]
AMO-M19985

M19985

AMO-M19985-50G,AMO-M19985-100G,AMO-M19985-500G

Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

Sodium Phosphate is an inorganic compound commonly used as a
food additive. It also acts as a corrosion inhibitor....

141.96

>98%

[7558-79-4]

HNa204P

Others



